
S O U T H  A S I A N  F U S I O N

Tag Us @dosadips

18929 Norwalk, Blvd, Artesia

REACH OUT FOR CATERINGS, PARTIES/FUNCTIONS

562-485-6356

Do� Dips

Follow us
on Instagram



Dips(Chutneys)
Tomato, Ginger, Coconut, Peanut, Sambar

M E N UT H E  D A I L Y

D o s a St reet Bi te s
Panner Frankie $ 9.99
(Tortilla stuffed with panner)The Original Loaded Samosa

Palak Panner Fries

Dahi Vada (2)

The Classic

CSK Dosa

Guntur Karam
Idly
Masala Fries

Tava Poddi Idly 
Veg Pongal
Bisibellebath
Semiya Upma

SPC²

Patan Panner

Slum Dog Dosa

Instagram Dosa 

MLA Dosa

Andhra Upma Dosa

Pink Dosa

Chocolate Dosa

Mango Lassi
Almond Milk   
Rose Milk      

Drinks

$10.95 $10.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$11.95

$12.95

$11.95
$ 5.99
$ 3.99

$ 7.99
$ 9.99
$10.99
$ 9.99

$12.95

$12.95

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99

With Chutneys

(Curry Leaf  Butter, Gunpowder Parmesan) (Potato samosa topped with mutter and sauces with mini corn samosa)

(Fries topped with spinach and panner)

(Vada dipped in yogurt and tadka)

(Potato, Onion, Curry Leaf)

(Cheetinadu Masala, Onions)

(Andhra karam, Onion, Curry Leaf)

(Creamed Spinach, Paneer,Corn, Cheese)

(Creamed Spinach, Paneer,Corn ,Cheese)

(Dosa Stuffed With Noodles and Mixed Masala)

(Dosa trending of  the month)

(Green moong dal dosa with upma and madras masala)

(Dosa stuffed with upma and poddi)

(Healthy dosa with beetroot touch)

(Sweet dosa topped with nutella and nuts)

The Dosa Dips Menu

For everyday specials, Follow us on Instagram

Tag Us @dosadips

Daily made with fresh ingredients


